Zodiac Refit 2025-12-08

https://exaktor.com/en/product/zodiac-refit/

e Upgrade from fluorescent to LED
¢ Quick and easy assembly

e Made in Véarnamo, Sweden
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With the Zodiac Refit insert you replace the mounting plate in Zodiac luminaires that are 7700mm long. All components are mounted on the insert plate and it is easily mounted
using the bracket that holds the reflector and the existing luminaire does not need to be dismantled from the ceiling / wire. Depending on the height at which the luminaire is
installed, the insert is available in several light distributions. The luminous flux is adjustable in 4 steps on the driver. The insert can be adapted to DSI, DALI etc. to suit your
installation. Contact our customer support for more information or questions;info@exaktor. se / 0370-69 07 20Manufactured in Varnamo.

Do you need su pport? offert@exaktor.se 0370-69 07 20 exaktor.com/en
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Variations

E-number
8180007
8180006
8180005
8180004
8180003
8180002

Product name

ZODIAC REFIT 90°L16 84 BTDA
ZODIAC REFIT 60°L16 84 BTDA
ZODIAC REFIT 30°L16 84 BTDA
ZODIAC REFIT 90°L16 840
ZODIAC REFIT 60°L16 840
ZODIAC REFIT 30°L16 840

Max. system power (W)
62
62
62
62
62
62

Lumen (Im)
9600
9600
10058

5700 - 9800

5700 - 9600

5900 - 10058

Colour temperature (K)
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
1525x162x49
1525x162x49
1525x162x49
1525x162x49
1525x162x49
1525x162x49

Colour
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Ambient temperature (°C)
-20-35
-20-35
-20-35
-20-35
-20-35
-20-35




