



- Upgrade from fluorescent to LED
- Quick and easy assembly
- Made in Värnamo, Sweden



With the Zodiac Refit insert you replace the mounting plate in Zodiac luminaires that are 1700mm long. All components are mounted on the insert plate and it is easily mounted using the bracket that holds the reflector and the existing luminaire does not need to be dismantled from the ceiling / wire. Depending on the height at which the luminaire is installed, the insert is available in several light distributions. The luminous flux is adjustable in 4 steps on the driver. The insert can be adapted to DSI, DALI etc. to suit your installation. Contact our customer support for more information or questions; info@exaktor.se / 0370-69 07 20 Manufactured in Värnamo.

Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Lumen (lm)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	Ambient temperature (°C)
8180002	ZODIAC REFIT 30°L16 840	62	5900 - 10058	4000	1525x162x49	Stainless steel	-20 - 35
8180003	ZODIAC REFIT 60°L16 840	62	5700 - 9600	4000	1525x162x49	Stainless steel	-20 - 35
8180004	ZODIAC REFIT 90°L16 840	62	5700 - 9800	4000	1525x162x49	Stainless steel	-20 - 35
8180005	ZODIAC REFIT 30°L16 84 BTDA	62	10058	4000	1525x162x49	Stainless steel	-20 - 35
8180006	ZODIAC REFIT 60°L16 84 BTDA	62	9600	4000	1525x162x49	Stainless steel	-20 - 35
8180007	ZODIAC REFIT 90°L16 84 BTDA	62	9600	4000	1525x162x49	Stainless steel	-20 - 35